DRINKS

Hot Drinks

House Filter
Double espresso
Long Black

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Extract Tea
Breakfast / Earl Grey / Mint / Green /
Ginger & Lemongrass / Berry

Bar Snacks

House hummus with toasted

flatbread (VG) £4.00
Local cheese board with crackers

and chutney (V) £9.50
Seasoned fries (VG) £3.00

Wine

A small but considered selection from
our friends at Wolf Wine (Bath) and CRU
(BoA) will always be available by the
glass or bottle.

WHITE

Grappolo D’Ora Sauvignon Blanc £4.50
Muret Picpoul de Pinet £5.95
Folie Blanche £6.95
RED

Sociale de San Antonio

Nero D’Avola £4.75
Continental Platter Pot a Cab £5.50
Lagrevera L'Altre £7.50
ROSE

Holzer Wagram Rose £6.75
FIZzz

Lemoss Natural Prosecco £6.75
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Cold Drinks

£2.25 Maple Iced Latte

£2.25 House Cold Brew

£2.50 Fresh squeezed OJ

£2.70

£2.70 Smoothies

£2.70 La Banane

£3.00 banana, oats, honey, cacao nib, espresso
Purpleish

£2.70 mixed berries, oats, agave, oat yoghurt

£3.00 Super Green

All £2.50 Kiwi, celery, spinach, ginger, spirulina

Beers and Ciders

A selection of locally sourced beers

and ciders always availabl

Arbor Shangri La 4.2%

Wiper & True Kaledioscope 4.2%

Electric Bear Zorbing 4.1%

Iford Peto Press Cider 4.7%

Cocktails

Baldy Gary
Fresh squeezed OJ, Camp

Smoke and Mirrors
Vodka, tomato juice,
house spice mix, Lapsang

Coffee and Contemplation

Lonely Heart
pineapple, coconut cream, lime juice

Spirits
VODKA
e. Wyborowa
Black Cow
£5.50
£5.50 GIN
£5.50 Beefeater
£5.00 Scout & Sage
Scout & Sage Raspberry
RUM
Havana Club Especial
i P99 Havanaciub 3
' Plantation Pineapple
£8.50 Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced
Ron Abuelo 7yo
Sugar, HP
BRANDY
£8.50 Hennessy VS

Espresso, Mr Black, vodka, demerara

This S**t is Ananas

Golden rum, coconut cream, pineapple
juice, fresh pineapple, OP rum float

Frieda do what | want

Macchu Pisco

£9.00
WHISK(E)Y

Monkey Shoulder
Peat Monster

Tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave,

Sriracha salt rim

Blankety Blanc

Scout and sage gin, Noilly Pratt, Suze

Sidecar of Shame

£9.00 Buffalo Trace
Wild Turkey Rye
£9.00  AGAVE

Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado

£9.00 Mezcal Verde

Hennessy, cointreau, lemon, oleo rim

£4.00
£3.50
£2.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

25ml

£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.00

£4.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
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Brunch

Breakfast Bap
Choose from

Wiltshire back bacon £5.00
Roasted tomatoes, mushrooms

and vegan pesto (VG) £4.50
Add a fried egg £1.25
Eggs on Toast £6.00

Fried, scrambled, poached,
or turmeric tofu (VG) (£1.50 surcharge)
on Hobbs House granary or sourdough

Add creamy mushrooms (VG) £2.50
Add bacon £2.00
Add chorizo £2.50
Smoothie Breakfast Bowl £5.50

Apple, banana and almond milk smoothie,
topped with our house granola blend,
honey and cinnamon (V)

Avocado Smash £6.00
On Hobb’s House sourdough topped
with lime and seeds (VG)

Add two poached eggs £2.00
Add chorizo £2.50
American Style Matcha Pancakes £9.50

Choose from

Maple syrup and banana

Maple syrup and bacon

Oat yoghurt with honey and pecans

Huevos Rancheros £10.50
Eggs your way with salsa, house black beans,
avocado and cheese with a toasted tortilla (V)
Add chorizo £2.50

Mushrooms on Toast £8.50
Chestnut mushrooms in an oat cream sauce

with fine herbs and vegan parmesan served

on Hobb’s House sourdough (VG)

Add two poached eggs £2.00

Lunch

Kimchi Melt Toastie
Korean kimchi and vegan cheese
on Hobb'’s House sourdough

Quesadilla
Smashed avocado, black beans,
vegan cheese and salsa (VG)

House Falafel Burger

Falafel patty, with dill pickle mayo,
vegan cheese, red onion and baby gem,
with seasoned fries (VG)

Soup of the Day
With toasted Hobb’s House granary
bloomer and butter

House Salads

Hummus Bowl

House hummus, falafel, chantenay carrot,
flaked almond, and chermoula served with
toasted tortilla (VG)

Rainbow Salad

Red and white cabbage, celery, apple,
sultanas, and pecans with our house
vinegar dressing (VG)

Kids Menu

Mini pancake Stack
Maple syrup and banana
Maple syrup and bacon

Scrambled Eggs on Toast
Add bacon

£5.50

£8.00

£10.50

£5.00

£9.50

£8.00

£6.00

£4.50
£1.50



