DRINKS



MENU



		ks

House Filter	£2.25
Double espresso	£2.25
Long Black	£2.50
Flat White	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.70
Latte	£2.70
Mocha	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.70
Chai Latte	£3.00
Extract Tea Breakfast / Earl Grey / Mint / Green / Ginger & Lemongrass / Berry	all £2.50

Cold Drinks

Maple Iced Latte	£4.00
House Cold Brew	£3.50
Fresh squeezed OJ	£2.50
Smoothies	
La Banane	£4.50
banana, oats, honey, cacao nib, espresso	
Purpleish	£4.50
mixed berries, oats, agave, oat yoghurt	
Super Green	£4.50
kiwi, celery, spinach, ginger, spirulina	
Lonely Heart	£4.50
pineapple, coconut cream, lime juice	

Bar Snacks

House hummus with toasted flatbread (VG)	£4.00
Local cheese board with crackers and chutney (V)	£9.50
Seasoned fries (VG)	£3.00

Beers and Ciders

A selection of locally sourced beers and ciders always available.

Arbor Shangri La 4.2%	£5.50
Wiper & True Kaledioscope 4.2%	£5.50
Electric Bear Zorbing 4.1%	£5.50
Iford Peto Press Cider 4.7%	£5.00

Wine

A small but considered selection from our friends at Wolf Wine (Bath) and CRU (BoA) will always be available by the glass or bottle.

WHITE

Grappolo D'Ora Sauvignon Blanc	£4.50
Muret Picpoul de Pinet	£5.95
Folie Blanche	£6.95
RED Sociale de San Antonio Nero D'Avola Continental Platter Pot a Cab Lagrevera L'Altre	£4.75 £5.50 £7.50
ROSÉ Holzer Wagram Rose FIZZ	£6.75

£6.75

Lemoss Natural Prosecco

Cocktails

Baldy Gary Fresh squeezed OJ, Campari,	£6.00
Smoke and Mirrors Vodka, tomato juice, house spice mix, Lapsang Sugar, I	£8.50 HP
Coffee and Contemplation Espresso, Mr Black, vodka, demer	£8.50 ara
This S**t is Ananas Golden rum, coconut cream, pinea juice, fresh pineapple, OP rum flo	

Blankety Blanc	£9.00
Tequila, Cointreau, Iime, agave, Sriracha salt rim	
Frieda do what i want	£9.00

00.00

Espolon Reposado

Mezcal Verde

Scout and sage gin, Noilly Pratt,	Suze
Sidecar of Shame	£9.00
Hennessy, cointreau, lemon, oled	rim

Spirits	25ml
VODKA Wyborowa Black Cow	£3.00 £3.50
GIN Beefeater Scout & Sage Scout & Sage Raspberry	£3.00 £3.50 £3.50
RUM Havana Club Especial Havana Club 3 Plantation Pineapple Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Ron Abuelo 7yo	£3.00 £3.00 £5.00 £3.00
BRANDY Hennessy VS Macchu Pisco	£4.50 £4.00
WHISK(E)Y Monkey Shoulder Peat Monster Buffalo Trace Wild Turkey Rye	£4.00 £5.00 £3.00 £3.50
AGAVE Espolon Blanco	£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

F 0 0 D



MENU



Brunch

Breakfast Bap Choose from	
Wiltshire back bacon Roasted tomatoes, mushrooms	£5.00
and vegan pesto (VG) Add a fried egg	£4.50 £1.25
Eggs on Toast Fried, scrambled, poached, or turmeric tofu (VG) (£1.50 surcharge) on Hobbs House granary or sourdough Add creamy mushrooms (VG) Add bacon Add chorizo	£6.00 £2.50 £2.50
Smoothie Breakfast Bowl Apple, banana and almond milk smoothie, topped with our house granola blend, honey and cinnamon (V)	£5.50
Avocado Smash On Hobb's House sourdough topped with lime and seeds (VG) Add two poached eggs Add chorizo	£6.00 £2.00 £2.50
American Style Matcha Pancakes Choose from Maple syrup and banana Maple syrup and bacon Oat yoghurt with honey and pecans	£9.50
Huevos Rancheros Eggs your way with salsa, house black beans, avocado and cheese with a toasted tortilla (V) Add chorizo	£10.50
Mushrooms on Toast Chestnut mushrooms in an oat cream sauce with fine herbs and vegan parmesan served on Hobb's House sourdough (VG) Add two poached eggs	£8.50

Lunch

Kimchi Melt Toastie Korean kimchi and vegan cheese on Hobb's House sourdough	£5.50
Quesadilla Smashed avocado, black beans, vegan cheese and salsa (VG)	£8.00
House Falafel Burger Falafel patty, with dill pickle mayo, vegan cheese, red onion and baby gem, with seasoned fries (VG)	£10.50
Soup of the Day With toasted Hobb's House granary bloomer and butter	£5.00

House Salads

House Salads	
Hummus Bowl House hummus, falafel, chantenay carrot, flaked almond, and chermoula served with toasted tortilla (VG)	£9.50
Rainbow Salad Red and white cabbage, celery, apple, sultanas, and pecans with our house vinegar dressing (VG)	£8.00

Kids Menu

11140 1110114	
Mini pancake Stack Maple syrup and banana Maple syrup and bacon	£6.00
Scrambled Eggs on Toast Add bacon	£4.50 £1.50